Description

#980 Ava Plant Mix

#981 West Plains Plant Mix
#982 Willow Springs Plant Mix
#983 Alton Plant Mix

#984 Dora Plant Mix

#985 Houston Plant Mix

#986 Hartville Plant Mix

#987 Mountain Grove Plant Mix

#980 Ava Plant Mix

#981 West Plains Plant Mix
#982 Willow Springs Plant Mix
#983 Alton Plant Mix

#984 Dora Plant Mix

#985 Houston Plant Mix

#986 Hartville Plant Mix

#987 Mountain Grove Plant Mix

MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Southeast District
Tabulation of Bids Received March 22, 2017
Request Number SEW17-1547RY Plant Mix Oil Material

Quantity Vendor

4000 Tons  Willard Asphalt
2000 Tons  Willard Asphalt
3800 Tons  Willard Asphalt
4250 Tons  Willard Asphalt
1750 Tons  Willard Asphalt
3300 Tons  Willard Asphalt
7500 Tons  Willard Asphalt
6500 Tons  Willard Asphalt
4000 Tons Pace Construction
2000 Tons Pace Construction
3800 Tons Pace Construction
4250 Tons Pace Construction
1750 Tons Pace Construction
3300 Tons Pace Construction
7500 Tons Pace Construction
6500 Tons Pace Construction

NB West

Twin Lakes Asphalt

Plant

$49.00/Ton
$49.00/Ton
$49.00/Ton
$49.00/Ton
$49.00/Ton
$49.00/Ton
$49.00/Ton
$49.00/Ton

$55.00/Ton
$55.00/Ton
$55.00/Ton
$55.00/Ton
$55.00/Ton
$55.00/Ton
$55.00/Ton
$55.00/Ton

No Response
No Response

Delivered

Remarks

$62.15/Ton
N/A
$64.25/Ton
N/A
N/A
$61.85/Ton
$57.40/Ton
$61.60/Ton

$61.25/Ton
$63.50/Ton
$66.50/Ton
$62.80/Ton
$66.50/Ton
$60.00/Ton
$61.00/Ton
$63.25/Ton

Awarded Plant Pick Up
Awarded Delivery
Awarded Plant Pick Up

Awarded 6000 Plant Pick Up/1500 Delivery
Awarded 1500 Plant Pick Up/5000 Delivery

Awarded Plant Pick Up

Awarded 3000 Plant Pickup/1250 Delivery
Awarded Delivery



