## MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Southeast District

## **Tabulation of Bids Received March 22, 2017**

## **Request Number SEW17-1547RY Plant Mix Oil Material**

<b>Description</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Vendor</b>	<u>Plant</u>	<b>Delivered</b>	Remarks
#980 Ava Plant Mix	4000 Tons	Willard Asphalt	\$49.00/Ton	\$62.15/Ton	Awarded Plant Pick Up
#981 West Plains Plant Mix	2000 Tons	Willard Asphalt	\$49.00/Ton	N/A	-
#982 Willow Springs Plant Mix	3800 Tons	Willard Asphalt	\$49.00/Ton	\$64.25/Ton	Awarded Delivery
#983 Alton Plant Mix	4250 Tons	Willard Asphalt	\$49.00/Ton	N/A	
#984 Dora Plant Mix	1750 Tons	Willard Asphalt	\$49.00/Ton	N/A	
#985 Houston Plant Mix	3300 Tons	Willard Asphalt	\$49.00/Ton	\$61.85/Ton	Awarded Plant Pick Up
#986 Hartville Plant Mix	7500 Tons	Willard Asphalt	\$49.00/Ton	\$57.40/Ton	Awarded 6000 Plant Pick Up/1500 Delivery
#987 Mountain Grove Plant Mix	6500 Tons	Willard Asphalt	\$49.00/Ton	\$61.60/Ton	Awarded 1500 Plant Pick Up/5000 Delivery
#980 Ava Plant Mix	4000 Tons	Pace Construction	\$55.00/Ton	\$61.25/Ton	
#981 West Plains Plant Mix	2000 Tons	Pace Construction	\$55.00/Ton	\$63.50/Ton	Awarded Plant Pick Up
#982 Willow Springs Plant Mix	3800 Tons	Pace Construction	\$55.00/Ton	\$66.50/Ton	
#983 Alton Plant Mix	4250 Tons	Pace Construction	\$55.00/Ton	\$62.80/Ton	Awarded 3000 Plant Pickup/1250 Delivery
#984 Dora Plant Mix	1750 Tons	Pace Construction	\$55.00/Ton	\$66.50/Ton	Awarded Delivery
#985 Houston Plant Mix	3300 Tons	Pace Construction	\$55.00/Ton	\$60.00/Ton	
#986 Hartville Plant Mix	7500 Tons	Pace Construction	\$55.00/Ton	\$61.00/Ton	
#987 Mountain Grove Plant Mix	6500 Tons	Pace Construction	\$55.00/Ton	\$63.25/Ton	

NB West No Response
Twin Lakes Asphalt No Response